
 

 

TAMIL NADU ROAD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. 
(ON BEHALF OF GOVT OF TAMIL NADU HIGHWAYS AND MINOR PORTS DEPARTMENT) 

INVITATION FOR PROPOSALS 
 

Tender Notice No. TNRDC/CD/005/2024                              Dated:   30.08.2024          
 

On behalf of the Government of Tamil Nadu, Highways and Minor Ports Department (GOTN, 
HD), the Managing Director, TNRDC invites Proposals for the following Consultancy Services 
under two cover system through online only in Chennai Outer Ring Road(CORR), Tamil 
Nadu upto 23.09.2024, 3.00 PM   

 
Details of works, availability of Request For Proposal (RFP) documents and all other details 
are available from 05.09.2024 to 23.09.2024,15.00 Hrs in the website https://tntenders.gov.in 
. In case of any changes / corrections etc on the above, the same will be published in the 
above website only. The deadline for submission of bids through online is fixed as 
23.09.2024,15.00 Hrs. Bids will be opened on next day i.e. on 24.09.2024, 15.30 Hrs. 
 
 
                                                                                                      Managing Director  

Tamil Nadu Road Development Company Ltd 

Sl.No. Description of Services 
Location 

Bid 
Document 
Cost ( Rs)                       

EMD / Bid  
Security 

value (Rs) 
Period of 
Services 

1 Independent Engineer for 
the operation and 
maintenance period in the 
Development of Chennai 
Outer Ring Road Phase-I 
(Six lanes plus two service 
lanes, total length 
approximately 29.65 km), in 
the state of Tamil Nadu, 
India for 3 years 

Chennai Outer 
Ring Road                  

Phase – I  from 
NH-32(45) at 
Vandalur to 

NH- 716(205) at 
Nemilicherry  

via NH-48(4) at 
Nazrathpet 

17,700/- 2,21,200/- 
36 

Months 

2 Independent Engineer 
during the completion of the 
balance works & during the 
Operation and Maintenance 
period in the Development 
of Chennai Outer Ring Road 
Phase-II (Six lanes plus two 
service lanes, total length 
approximately 30.50 km), in 
the state of             Tamil 
Nadu, India for 3 years 

Chennai Outer 
Ring Road                  

Phase – II  from 
Nemilicherry  
in NH-205 to 

Minjur 

17,700/- 2,95,700/- 
36 

Months 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

